
PARENTSPARENTS
HANDBOOKHANDBOOK
2024-20252024-2025

MADRESSA 
IMAM JA'AFAR E SADIQ (AS)

| |  O N L I N E  | |

Imam Ja’afar As-Sadiq (A) said: 
"Take action in teaching traditions (of Ahlul Bayt) to your children

before the corrupted persons precede in corrupting them."

(Al-Kafi, vol. 6, p. 47)

www.mijsonline.com



Table ofTable of
ContentsContents

0101

0202

0303

0404

0505

About Us: MIJSOnline.com

Message from the Principal

Admission procedure &
Registration process

Online Class Rules &
General Guidelines 

Meet the Team:
Department Heads @ MIJSOnline 

MIJSOnline.comMIJSOnline.com

0606 MIJSOnline School Calendar
Aug - Dec 2024 & Jan - May 2025



About usAbout us
BISMILLAHIR RAHMAANIR RAHEEM

Alhamdulillah, we feel very accomplished to have successfully set up
MIJSOnline - our virtual Islamic school since October 2020.

Madressa Imam Ja'afar e Sadiq (A) was the brainchild of Sister
Gulshan Moledina - who recognized the need for an Islamic center for
women     and children in Sharjah (UAE). With the support of her family and
the enthusiasm of community members, she established MIJS (A) in 1988,
which served as the main means for Islamic education for children and
women, according to the teachings of the Ahlulbayt (A) in the vicinity. 

After over 29 years  of operating as an instrumental and enlightening
source of religious activities and education for the ladies, youth and
children of Sharjah & surrounding areas, due to unforeseen circumstances,
the brick-and-mortar building was temporarily closed down in 2017. 

However, with online education and platforms becoming common during
the Covid-19 pandemic, we were able to seize the opportunity and
relaunch MIJS (A) after 3 years - virtually - as MIJSOnline in October 2020,
Alhamdulillah!

During our first year (2020-2021), MIJSOnline received a lot of appreciation
and success- with over 180+ regular students enrolled, and almost 35+ staff
members as part of our team. After the pandemic, we decided to continue
this initiative; and Alhamdulillah, it has ever since, benefitted so many more
students from all across the globe!

All of this has only been possible because of the will of Allah (SWT) and
the blessings of the Ma'sumeen (AS). Moreover, we could not have done
any of this without our valuable, dedicated and knowledgeable staff
members. Some members of our team carry with them, years of
experience in Madressa teaching, and many of them used to once be in the
physical MIJS (A) - as staff or even students in the yester years- joining
hands with us again, and volunteering for this cause from every part of the
globe. Alhamdulillah! 

We invite all parents to collaborate with us in this continued effort of
educating every child of our community with religious knowledge, which
will turn them into a better mo’min, InshaAllah!

May Allah (SWT) continue to bless us with His mercy and blessings.

MIJSonline.comMIJSonline.com



All praise is due to Allah (SWT), blessings upon Prophet Muhammad (S)
and his noble lineage (A). May Allah (SWT) hasten the reappearance of the
awaited saviour, Imam Mahdi (AJF), Ameen.

Warm greetings to respected parents of MIJSOnline students!

At MIJSOnline, our core mission is to provide quality education in Qur’anic
and Islamic studies for your children. 

We invite your cooperation and strong partnership in this initiative, as we
have allocated only one day per week to ensure effective education. Our
goal is not only to impart knowledge, but also to instill the teachings of
Prophet Muhammad (S) in our students, guiding them to embody his
principles. 

As Imam Ali (A) wisely stated, 
"Know that there is no good in knowledge that does not benefit anyone.”

Therefore, our primary focus is on nurturing the character and moral ethics
of our students.

In this digital age, where technology can both empower and endanger
young minds, we have assembled a team of highly qualified and trained
teachers to guide our students.

We humbly request all MIJSOnine families to support their children in
attending Madressa regularly, providing them with a conducive learning
environment during class time, revising what is taught every week before
the next Madressa session and maintaining open communication with our
dedicated staff & teachers for any queries or updates.

May Allah (SWT) accept our collective efforts.

With Du’as,
Sister Tehseen Khaku (Principal @ MIJSOnline)

Message fromMessage from  
The PrincipalThe Principal



Admission &Admission &
Registration processRegistration process

  Technical RequirementsTechnical Requirements  01
You'll need a trusty computer with internet access,
preferably high-speed broadband for the best learning
voyage. 

Each student should have their own gadget. 

Zoom and WhatsApp accounts are amust, along with           
a handy email address.

Admission & RegistrationAdmission & Registration02
AGE CRITERIA: Girls & Boys of 4yrs to 18 yrs old

TUITION FEES: The hadya for the entire year is a very
nominal Registration fee that will act as your donation towards
the technical costs and support of this noble cause.
Registration fees details will be provided after we review
admission/registration forms received. 

Additionally, if you wish to contribute towards this noble
cause as a thawaab e jaariyah with whatever amount you wish,
please consider donating here on our Paypal (@mijsonline)

REGISTRATION FORM: For all students (New admissions
and returning students),  the registration form is available on
our website: https://mijsonline.com/

Let the Let the Spir i tual learningSpir i tual learning  through through   
th is th is Dig i ta l  p lat formDigi ta l  p lat form  begin! begin!



Day &
Timings

                SATURDAY MORNINGS
K-Gr.2:              9:25 AM - 12:10 PM (GMT+5)
Gr.3 onwards: 9:25 AM - 12:30 PM (GMT+5)

Attendance 

Students are expected to attend Madressa with
punctuality and not to be absent without
notifying the class teacher. 

Any student absent without notice for 3
consecutive weeks will be removed from the
class lists.

Dress Code
All students must be dressed up modestly.
Hijaab is mandatory for girls of all grades.

Participation 

All students are expected sit properly &
participate actively during class. 
Camera must be ON at all at times. 
Private chatting in Zoom session  is strictly
not allowed. 
Ensure you have your proper name
mentioned on Zoom log in, and a decent
profile picture. 
The device must be fully charged before
class - and prepared for clarity of audio &
video.

Online Class RulesOnline Class Rules  
& General Guidelines& General Guidelines  

We wish to maximize every student ’s opportunity to learn.



Meet the TeamMeet the Team

TEHSEENTEHSEEN
KHAKUKHAKU

ZEHRAZEHRA
MUKHTARMUKHTAR

SADAFSADAF  
ALI ZAHEERALI ZAHEER

Principal Vice Principal IT & Technical
Team Head

NAJMANAJMA  
ZAIDIZAIDI

ZOFESHANZOFESHAN
JAVEDJAVED

Subject Incharge
(Aqaid)

Subject Incharge
(Fiqh)

TAHERATAHERA
MOHSINMOHSIN
Subject Incharge
(Akhlaq/Hadith)

FIZZAFIZZA
RIASATRIASAT

ZAHRAZAHRA
HASSANHASSAN

Subject Incharge
(Tareekh)

Subject Incharge
(Quran)

SABERASABERA
RAZARAZA
Supervisor
(Assembly & Staff
evaluation)

HAVE ANY QUESTIONS OR FEEDBACK?
Feel free to fill out the Feedback form on

the ‘Contact us’ link on our website.
or better yet, see us in person!

MIJSOnline Admin staff can virtually meet you on a private
ZOOM Session. Feel free to book an appointment on

onlinemijs@gmail.com

DEPARTMENT HEADS @ MIJSONLINEDEPARTMENT HEADS @ MIJSONLINE



MIJSOnline School CalendarMIJSOnline School Calendar
Academic year 2024-2025 AUG - DEC 2024AUG - DEC 2024

Regular Madressa Day
Madressa Holidays

Academic Events
Su

4
11
18
25

Su
1
8

15
22
29

Su

6
13
20
27

Su

3
10
17
24

Su
1
8

15
22
29

Mo

5
12
19
26

Mo
2
9

16
23
30

Mo

7
14
21
28

Mo

4
11
18
25

Mo
2
9

16
23
30

AUGUST 2024
Tu We Th

1
8
15
22
29

6
13 
20 
27 

7
14 
21 
28 

OCTOBER 2024
Tu 
1
8

15 
22 
29 

We 
2
9
16 
23 
30 

Th
3
10
17
24
31

DECEMBER 2024
Tu 
3
10 
17 
24 
31

We 
4
11 
18 
25 

Th
5
12
19
26

NOVEMBER 2024
Tu We Th

5
12 
19 
26 

6
13 
20 
27 

7
14
21
28

SEPTEMBER 2024
Tu 
3
10 
17 
24 

We 
4
11 
18 
25 

Th
5
12
19
26

Fr
2
9

16
23
30

Fr
6

13
20
27

Fr
4

11
18
25

Fr
1
8

15
22
29

Fr
6

13
20
27

Sa
3

10
17
24
31

Sa
7

14
21
28

Sa
5

12
19
26

Sa
2
9

16
23
30

Sa
7

14
21
28

Categories

24-Aug-2024   Madressa-Summer Break
31-Aug-2024   First day of MIJSOnline '24

7-Sep-2024     Regular Classes 
14-Sep-2024   Regular Classes 
21-Sep-2024   Jashan-e-Saadiqain & PTM
28-Sep-2024   Regular Classes

5-Oct-2024   Regular Classes
12-Oct-2024  Assembly on 11th Imam (A)
19-Oct-2024  Regular Classes
 26-Oct-2024 Regular Classes

2-Nov-2024  Regular Classes 
9-Nov-2024  Assembly: Lady Zainab(S)/Sister's Day

16-Nov-2024  Beginning of Ayyame-Fatimiyyah
23-Nov-2024  Ayyame-Fatimiyyah Related Classes
30-Nov-2024  Ayyame-Fatimiyyah Related Classes

7-Dec-2024  Ayyame-Fatimiyyah Related Classes
14-Dec-2024  Assembly: Lady Ummul Baneen death 

anniversary
21-Dec-2024  Event: Birth Anniversary Lady Fatimah 

Zahra (S), Girls Jashan e Buloogh &
Parent Teacher Meeting

28-Dec-2024   Winter Break



MIJSOnline School CalendarMIJSOnline School Calendar
Academic year 2024-2025Academic year 2024-2025 JAN - MAY 2025JAN - MAY 2025

Regular Madressa Day
Madressa Holidays

Academic Events

Su

5
12
19
26

Su

2
9

16
23

Su

6
13
20
27

Sun

2
9

16
23
30

Sun

4
11
18
25

Mo

6
13
20
27

Mo

3
10
17
24

Mo

3
10
17
24
31

Mo

7
14
21
28

Mo

5
12
19
26

JANUARY 2025
Tu We Th

2
9
16
23
30

1
87

14 
21 
28 

15 
22 
29 

FEBRUARY 2025
Tu We Th

4 5 6
13
20
27

11 
18 
25 

12 
19 
26 

MARCH 2025
Tu We Th

4 5 6
13
20
27

11 
18 
25 

12 
19 
26 

APRIL 2025
Tu We Th

3
10
17
24

1
8

2
9

15 
22 
29

16 
23 
30

MAY 2025
Tu We Th

1
8
15
22
29

6 7
13 
20 
27 

14 
21 
28 

Fr
3

10
17
24
31

Fr

7
14
21
28

Fr

7
14
21
28

Fr
4

11
18
25

Fr
2
9

16
23
30

Sa
4

11
18
25

Sa
1
8

15
22

Sa
1
8

15
22
29

Sa
5

12
19
26

Sa
3

10
17
24
31

Categories

1-Feb-2025  Celebration Of Anwaar e Shabaniyyah
8-Feb-2025  Regular Classes

15-Feb-2025  Jashan e Mauludeen e Shabaniyya
22-Feb-2025  Boys Jashan e Buloogh Day

4-Jan-2025  Winter Break
11-Jan-2025  Event: Mauloodeen e Rajab
18-Jan-2025  Assembly on Lady Zainab (S) Shahaadat
25-Jan-2025  Activity Day on B’esaat e Nabi (S)

3-May-2025  Assembly on Lady Masooma (S)
10-May-2025  Event on Wilaadat of Imam Redha (A)
17-May-2025  Regular Classes
24-May-2025  Assembly on DAHWUL ARDH & Event on 

Shahaadat Of Imam Jawad (A) in Last Period
31-May-2025  Annual Result Day

5-Apr-2025  Regular Classes
12-Apr-2025  Assembly on Jannatul Baqi 
19-Apr-2025  Event-Shahaadat 6th Imam (A) 
26-Apr-2025  Assembly: Birth Anniversary of 
                         Janaab e Abu Talib (A) 

1-Mar-2025  Regular Classes 
8-Mar-2025  Lady Khadijah (S) Shahaadat Day

15-Mar-2025  Imam Hassan (A) Day 
(Birth Anniversary 2nd Imam)

22-Mar-2025  Shahaadat Day-Ameer Al Momineen (A)
29-Mar-2025  Maahe Ramadhan Annual Qur'an Competition 



Disclaimer 

This document is version drafted in
September 2024. Any changes applicable by

Madressa end will be executed with or
without prior notice. 

This manual is prepared only for MIJSOnline
students and parents convenience

and should not be shared or forwarded to
anyone without prior notice.

www.mijsonline.com


