

## MADRESSA IMAM JA'AFAR E SADIQ (AS) ONLINE

# PARENTS HANDBOOK 2024-2025

Imam Ja'afar As-Sadiq (A) said:
"Take action in teaching traditions (of Ahlul Bayt) to your children
before the corrupted persons precede in corrupting them."

(Al-Kafi, vol. 6, p. 47)

www.mijsonline.com

#### MIJSOnline.com

### Table of Contents

- 1 About Us: MIJSOnline.com
- Message from the Principal
- Admission procedure & Registration process
- Online Class Rules & General Guidelines
- Meet the Team:
  Department Heads @ MIJSOnline
- MIJSOnline School Calendar Aug - Dec 2024 & Jan - May 2025

### About us MIJSonline.com

**BISMILLAHIR RAHMAANIR RAHEEM** 

Alhamdulillah, we feel very accomplished to have successfully set up MIJSOnline - our virtual Islamic school since October 2020.

Madressa Imam Ja'afar e Sadiq (A) was the brainchild of Sister Gulshan Moledina - who recognized the need for an Islamic center for women and children in Sharjah (UAE). With the support of her family and the enthusiasm of community members, she established MIJS (A) in 1988, which served as the main means for Islamic education for children and women, according to the teachings of the Ahlulbayt (A) in the vicinity.

After over 29 years of operating as an instrumental and enlightening source of religious activities and education for the ladies, youth and children of Sharjah & surrounding areas, due to unforeseen circumstances, the brick-and-mortar building was temporarily closed down in 2017.

However, with online education and platforms becoming common during the Covid-19 pandemic, we were able to seize the opportunity and relaunch MIJS (A) after 3 years - virtually - as MIJSOnline in October 2020, Alhamdulillah!

During our first year (2020-2021), MIJSOnline received a lot of appreciation and success- with over 180+ regular students enrolled, and almost 35+ staff members as part of our team. After the pandemic, we decided to continue this initiative; and Alhamdulillah, it has ever since, benefitted so many more students from all across the globe!

All of this has only been possible because of the will of Allah (SWT) and the blessings of the Ma'sumeen (AS). Moreover, we could not have done any of this without our valuable, dedicated and knowledgeable staff members. Some members of our team carry with them, years of experience in Madressa teaching, and many of them used to once be in the physical MIJS (A) - as staff or even students in the yester years- joining hands with us again, and volunteering for this cause from every part of the globe. Alhamdulillah!

We invite all parents to collaborate with us in this continued effort of educating every child of our community with religious knowledge, which will turn them into a better mo'min, InshaAllah!

May Allah (SWT) continue to bless us with His mercy and blessings.

### Message from The Principal

All praise is due to Allah (SWT), blessings upon Prophet Muhammad (S) and his noble lineage (A). May Allah (SWT) hasten the reappearance of the awaited saviour, Imam Mahdi (AJF), Ameen.

#### Warm greetings to respected parents of MIJSOnline students!

At MIJSOnline, our core mission is to provide quality education in Qur'anic and Islamic studies for your children.

We invite your cooperation and strong partnership in this initiative, as we have allocated <u>only one day per week</u> to ensure effective education. Our goal is not only to impart knowledge, but also to instill the teachings of Prophet Muhammad (S) in our students, guiding them to embody his principles.

As Imam Ali (A) wisely stated,

"Know that there is no good in knowledge that does not benefit anyone."

Therefore, our primary focus is on nurturing the character and moral ethics of our students.

In this digital age, where technology can both empower and endanger young minds, we have assembled a team of highly qualified and trained teachers to guide our students.

We humbly request all MIJSOnine families to support their children in attending Madressa regularly, providing them with a conducive learning environment during class time, revising what is taught every week before the next Madressa session and maintaining open communication with our dedicated staff & teachers for any queries or updates.

May Allah (SWT) accept our collective efforts.

With Du'as, Sister Tehseen Khaku (Principal @ MIJSOnline)

### Admission & Registration process

#### **1** Technical Requirements

- You'll need a **trusty computer with internet access**, preferably high-speed broadband for the best learning voyage.
- Each student should have their own gadget.
- Zoom and WhatsApp accounts are amust, along with a handy email address.

#### 02 Admission & Registration

- AGE CRITERIA: Girls & Boys of 4yrs to 18 yrs old
- TUITION FEES: The hadya for the entire year is a very nominal Registration fee that will act as your donation towards the technical costs and support of this noble cause. Registration fees details will be provided after we review admission/registration forms received.
- Additionally, if you wish to contribute towards this noble cause as a thawaab e jaariyah with whatever amount you wish, please consider donating here on our Paypal (@mijsonline)
- **REGISTRATION FORM:** For all students (New admissions and returning students), the registration form is available on our website: https://mijsonline.com/

Let the Spiritual learning through this Digital platform begin!

### Online Class Rules & General Guidelines

Day & Timings	SATURDAY MORNINGS  K-Gr.2: 9:25 AM - 12:10 PM (GMT+5)  Gr.3 onwards: 9:25 AM - 12:30 PM (GMT+5)			
Attendance	Students are expected to attend Madressa with punctuality and not to be absent without notifying the class teacher.  Any student absent without notice for 3 consecutive weeks will be removed from the class lists.			
Dress Code	All students must be dressed up modestly. Hijaab is mandatory for girls of all grades.			
Participation	<ul> <li>All students are expected sit properly &amp; participate actively during class.</li> <li>Camera must be ON at all at times.</li> <li>Private chatting in Zoom session is strictly not allowed.</li> <li>Ensure you have your proper name mentioned on Zoom log in, and a decent profile picture.</li> <li>The device must be fully charged before class - and prepared for clarity of audio &amp; video.</li> </ul>			

We wish to maximize every student's opportunity to learn.

### Meet the Team DEPARTMENT HEADS @ MIJSONLINE

#### TEHSEEN KHAKU

**Principal** 

#### NAJMA ZAIDI

Subject Incharge (Agaid)

#### FIZZA RIASAT

**Subject Incharge** (Tareekh)

#### ZEHRA MUKHTAR

**Vice Principal** 

#### ZOFESHAN JAVED

Subject Incharge (Figh)

#### ZAHRA HASSAN

Subject Incharge (Quran)

#### SADAF ALI ZAHEER

IT & Technical Team Head

#### TAHERA MOHSIN

Subject Incharge (Akhlaq/Hadith)

#### SABERA RAZA

Supervisor (Assembly & Staff evaluation)

#### HAVE ANY QUESTIONS OR FEEDBACK?

Feel free to fill out the Feedback form on the 'Contact us' link on our website. or better yet, see us in person!

MIJSOnline Admin staff can virtually meet you on a private ZOOM Session. Feel free to book an appointment on onlinemijs@gmail.com



#### **MIJSOnline School Calendar**

Academic year 2024-2025

**AUG - DEC 2024** 

		AU	GUST 2	024		
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

Categ	ories
Regular Madressa Day	Academic Events
Madressa Holidays	Academic Events

		SEPT	EMBER	2024		
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

**24-Aug-2024** Madressa-Summer Break 31-Aug-2024 First day of MIJSOnline '24

		JLFI	LIAIDLI	2024		
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

7-Sep-2024	Regular Classes
14-Sep-2024	Regular Classes
21-Sep-2024	Jashan-e-Saadiqain & PTM
28-Sep-2024	Regular Classes

OCTOBER 2024						
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

5-Oct-2024	Regular Classes
12-Oct-2024	Assembly on 11th Imam (A)
19-Oct-2024	Regular Classes
26-Oct-2024	Regular Classes

NOVEMBER 2024						
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

2-Nov-2024	Regular Classes
9-Nov-2024	Assembly: Lady Zainab(S)/Sister's Day
16-Nov-2024	Beginning of Ayyame-Fatimiyyah
23-Nov-2024	Ayyame-Fatimiyyah Related Classes
30-Nov-2024	Ayyame-Fa <mark>timiyyah Rel</mark> ated <mark>C</mark> lasses

DECEMBER 2024						
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

7-Dec-2024	Ayyame-Fatimiyyah Related Classes
14-Dec-2024	Assembly: Lady Ummul Baneen death
	anniversary \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
21-Dec-2024	<b>Event:</b> Birth Anniversary Lady Fatimah
	Zahra (S), Girls Jashan e Buloogh &
	Parent Teacher Meeting
28-Dec-2024	Winter Break



#### **MIJSOnline School Calendar**

Academic year 2024-2025

JAN - MAY 2025

		JAN	UARY 2	2025		
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

FEBRUARY 2025						
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	

MARCH 2025						
Sun	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

APRIL 2025						
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

MAY 2025						
Sun	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

Categories		
Regular Madressa Day Academic Events		
Madressa Holidays	Academic Events	

4-Jan-2025	Winter Break
11-Jan-2025	Event: Mauloodeen e Rajab
18-Jan-2025	Assembly on Lady Zainab (S) Shahaadat
25-Jan-2025	Activity Day on B'esaat e Nabi (S)

1-Feb-2025	Celebration Of Anwaar e Shabaniyyah
8-Feb-2025	Regular Classes
15-Feb-2025	Jashan e Mauludeen e Shabaniyya
22-Feb-2025	Boys Jashan e Buloogh Day

1-Mar-2025	Regular Classes		
8-Mar-2025	Lady Khadijah (S) Shahaadat Day		
15-Mar-2025	Imam Hassan (A) Day		
	(Birth Anniversary 2nd Imam)		
22-Mar-2025	Shahaadat Day-Ameer Al Momineen (A)		
29-Mar-2025	Maahe Ramadhan Annual Qur'an Competition		

5-Apr-2025	Regular Classes
12-Apr-2025	Assembly on Jannatul Baqi
19-Apr-2025	Event-Shahaadat 6th Imam (A)
26-Apr-2025	Assembly: Birth Anniversary of
	Janaab e Abu Talib (A)

3-May-2025	Assembly on Lady Masooma (S)
10-May-2025	Event on Wilaadat of Imam Redha (A)
17-May-2025	Regular Classes
24-May-2025	Assembly on DAHWUL ARDH & Event on
	Shahaadat Of Imam Jawad (A) in Last Period
31-May-2025	Annual Result Day

#### Disclaimer

This document is version drafted in
September 2024. Any changes applicable by
Madressa end will be executed with or
without prior notice.
This manual is prepared only for MIJSOnline
students and parents convenience
and should not be shared or forwarded to
anyone without prior notice.

WEEKEND ISLAMIC SCHOOL

www.mijsonline.com